PRODUCTDATA SHEET

MLA 25

Article number

Technical data

Air direction

Min. flow velocity

Max. flow velocity
Installation

Installation site

Material

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Suitable for nominal size
Open cross section
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)
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0151.0112

Short description

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

External grille, aluminium, DN 250

Ventilation and air extraction

4 m/s

outside

Wall

Aluminium
Anodised aluminium
1,38 kg

1,55 kg

250 mm

414 cm?

302 mm

280 mm

52 mm

335 mm

335 mm

60 mm

1 piece

c
4012799511120
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